TAMPEREEN KAUPUNKI

Kaupunkimittaus

Haja-asutusalueen osoitteenvahvistus n:o 22
21.12.2011, Tiina Vesanta

Iso-Rautajarven tie

Rak.tunnus

Osoite

Os.vahv. aiheuttaja ym.

700-2-116-001
700-2-116-004
700-2-116-005
700-2-116-006

700-2-110-003

Iso-Rautajarven tie 178
(voimaan 27.1.2012)

poistuva osoite:
Iso-Rautajarven tie 132

Iso-Rautajarven tie 174
(voimaan 27.1.2012)

poistuva osoite:
Iso-Rautajarven tie 130

uusi tieliittyma



http://www.tampere.fi/ytoteto/kartta/map.php?x=24504589&y=6848858&px=4.0&txt=Iso-Rautaj�rven tie 178
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